

Æ

Crl.A.No. 861 OF 2002
ITEM No.7

Court No. 1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NOS.9077-9078/2002 in Criminal Appeal No. 861/2002

SATYA NARAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMESH KUMAR & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For leave for clarification of ct's order dated 26.08.2002)

Date : 11/11/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

State of Haryana Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Kr. Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Issue notice in the criminal miscellaneous
petitions. Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.
List after two weeks.
State to file its response in the meantime.

.SP1

Sarita (Suneet Bala Sharma) @@
AA
Assistant Registrar @@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA