

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No.9077-9078/2002 IN
Criminal Appeal No. 861/2002 With 9077-9078

SATYA NARAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMESH KUMAR & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(for leave for clarification and clarification of
Court's order dt. 26.8.2002)

(Office Report on Default)

Date : 09/12/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Applicant (s) Ms.Shashi Kiran & Mr.Shiva Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For the appellant Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.
Mr. J.B. Mudgil,Adv.for
Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T....J
.SP2

Counsel prays for a week's time to comply with the
Office Report. Prayer is allowed. If the necessary
requisites, as indicated in the report, are not filed within a
week from today, the applications would stand dismissed
without any further reference.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar

Signed order is placed on the file.

CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRL.M.P. No.9077-9078/2002@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

IN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.861/2002@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Satya NarainAppellant(s)

Vs.

Ramesh Kumar & Anr.Respondent(s)

O R D E R@@
EEEEEEEEEEEE

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Counsel prays for a week's time to comply with the Office Report. Prayer is allowed. If the necessary requisites, as indicated in the report, are not filed within a week from today, the applications would stand dismissed without any further reference.

.SP1CJI.

NEW DELHI,
December 09, 2002

.....J.
(K.G. BALAKRISHNAN)